Oregon Summary

Q1: What is your practice capacity for C-19 testing? Sample Size National Sample
# responses % of sample 186 3131
No capacity 27 14.5%
CDC capacity 57 30.6%
CDC+ capacity 85 45.7%
Total capacity 17 9.1%

Q2: Level of strain related to C-19 on your practice?

# responses % of sample
1- noimpact 4 2.2%
2 6 3.2%
3 42 22.6%
4 70 37.6%
5 - severe impact 64 34.4%

Q3: Which of these possible C-19 stresses have you had?

# responses % of sample
Clinicians out 83 44.6%
Nursing out 80 43.0%
Front desk out 61 32.8%
Lack of PPE 79 42.5%
Used & homemade PPE 112 60.2%
Need to layoff/furlough 69 37.1%
Limiting well/chronic care visits 164 88.2%
Decrease patient volume 167 89.8%
Pt's can't use virtual 165 88.7%

Q4: % of office visits/contacts last week that were...

A little (<20%) A lot (>50%) Not happening N/A
Video 25.8% 29.0% 33.3% 11.8%
48 54 62 22
Telephone 20.4% 29.0% 46.2% 4.3%
38 54 86 8
E-visit 22.0% 14.0% 11.8% 52.2%

41 26 22 97




In-person 55.4% 22.6% 14.5% 7.5%
103 42 27 14
40.9% 25.3% 19.9% 13.9%
Reimbursable 13.4% 37.6% 41.4% 7.5%
25 70 77 14
13.9% 34.3% 39.2% 12.6%
FQA: For the next four weeks, are you likely to...
Yes No Unsure
Have staffing to stay open 93.5% 1.1% 5.4%
174 2 10
88.3% 2.3% 9.4% % National sample
Have patients to stay open 66.7% 3.8% 29.6%
124 7 55
54.4% 8.0% 37.7%
Have cash on hand to stay open 58.6% 4.8% 36.6%
109 9 68
49.5% 5.6% 44.8%
Apply for SBA or PPP 29.6% 33.3% 37.1%
55 62 69
32.4% 31.4% 36.3%
Apply for personal loan 3.8% 67.2% 29.0%
7 125 54
6.2% 64.8% 29.0%
Receive SBA or other loan 17.2% 40.3% 42.5%
32 75 79
16.4% 41.3% 42.4%
FQB: Thinking of your most recent experiences...
Yes No Unsure No Comment
Contact with public health dept 61.8% 32.3% 4.8% 1.1%
115 60 9 2
52.2% 39.0% 6.4% 2.5%
Primary care preferred testing site 42.5% 27.4% 28.5% 1.6%
79 51 53 3
30.7% 41.7% 25.0% 2.5%
Primary care >50% FFS 20.4% 33.9% 38.7% 7.0%
38 63 72 13
39.2% 15.3% 33.7% 11.9%

% National sample



Primary care >50% Capitated 43.5% 6.5% 44.1% 5.9%
81 12 82 11
32.0% 12.7% 41.7% 13.6%
FQC: Due to COVID-19, are you currently able to...
Yes Yes, but less frequently Not usually Unsure N/A
Address preventive care needs 10.2% 48.9% 40.9% 0.0% 0.0%
19 91 76 0 0
12.4% 50.0% 35.0% 0.4% 2.2%
Address chronic care needs 15.6% 76.9% 7.5% 0.0% 0.0%
29 143 14 0 0
21.2% 64.7% 11.3% 0.3% 2.4%
Maintain continuity of care 28.5% 60.8% 10.2% 0.5% 0.0%
53 113 19 1 0
25.0% 58.5% 14.2% 0.5% 1.7%
Coordinate across care settings 17.7% 59.1% 20.4% 2.2% 0.5%
33 110 38 4 1
19.6% 51.2% 25.6% 1.2% 2.3%
Ask about general health goals 21.0% 46.8% 30.1% 1.1% 1.1%
39 87 56 2 2
23.2% 42.2% 30.4% 1.0% 3.1%
Ask about advanced care planning 23.1% 39.8% 25.8% 1.6% 9.7%
43 74 48 3 18
20.1% 30.3% 34.9% 2.0% 12.7%
Q8: Over the past four weeks, roughly how many COVID+ people have you...
A few (<10) Some (11-39) A lot (40-99) Too many to count (>100) N/A
Tested 45.7% 22.0% 7.5% 6.5% 18.3%
85 41 14 12 34
35.0% 18.6% 7.8% 5.5% 33.0%
Triaged and referred for testing 43.5% 27.4% 10.2% 7.0% 11.8%
81 51 19 13 22
38.8% 29.1% 11.6% 6.0% 14.5%
Been unable to get tested 31.2% 17.7% 8.6% 5.9% 36.6%
58 33 16 11 68
32.9% 18.7% 9.5% 4.7% 34.2%
Treated 44.1% 14.5% 3.8% 2.7% 34.9%
82 27 7 5 65

% National sample

% National sample



34.8% 14.7% 5.9% 3.3% 41.3%

Sent to ED or hospital for treatment 47.8% 18.3% 2.2% 0.5% 31.2%
89 34 4 1 58

50.7% 17.0% 3.3% 1.0% 28.0%

Quarantined at home 36.0% 32.3% 14.5% 8.1% 9.1%
67 60 27 15 17

31.8% 30.6% 16.4% 8.3% 12.9%

Monitored at home 38.2% 22.6% 10.2% 7.0% 22.0%
71 42 19 13 41

34.7% 25.9% 12.5% 5.4% 21.5%

Q9: Practice setting of sample

# responses % of sample % National sample
Owned by you 35 18.8% 24.3%
Indep & part of larger grp 41 22.0% 28.0%
Owned by hosp/hlth sys 89 47.8% 39.2%
Government 19 10.2% 7.0%
Rural 73 39.2% 25.7%
Community health center 51 27.4% 16.0%
>3 clinicians 154 82.8% 67.8%
Primary care setting 180 96.8% 94.1%
Convenience care setting 16 8.6% 14.1%
DPC or membership 33 17.7% 22.4%
>10% Medicaid 149 80.1% 56.8%
>10% Medicare 152 81.7% 67.4%
Q10: Opinion
Yes No It depends... Unsure No comment
Safe to open up the country 5.9% 54.3% 37.6% 2.2% 0.0%
11 101 70 4 0
8.9% 49.6% 36.8% 4.1% 0.2% % National sample
Q11: Clinical specialty of respondent
# responses % of sample % National sample
Family medicine 129 69.4% 64.1%
Internal medicine 18 9.7% 10.5%
Pediatrics 16 8.6% 12.0%
Geriatrics 7 3.8% 6.3%

Other 16 8.6% 7.0%



